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Direction Route schedule
Buchanan Bus Station — Bus Station Buchanan Bus Station — Bus Station
14 stops Monday 00:05-23:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:05-23:05
Buchanan Bus Station

Wednesday 00:05-23:05
West Regent Lane

Thursday 00:05-23:05
West Campbell Street

Friday 00:05-23:05
Stewarton Road
Southcraig Avenue Saturday 00:05-23:05
Dewalden Drive Sunday 20:05-23:05
Assloss Road

Route info
Castle Drive Direction: Buchanan Bus Station

Stops: 14

Burns Avenue
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Direction
Greenknowne Park — Buchanan Bus Station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Greenknowne Park

Whiteside Drive

Dutch House Caravan Park

Dutch House Roundabout

Hansel Village

Blythswood Street

Waterloo Lane

Bath Street

Buchanan Bus Station

Route schedule
Greenknowne Park — Buchanan Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Greenknowne Park
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:18-17:40

06:18-17:40

06:18-17:40

06:18-17:40

06:18-17:40

08:00-17:30

08:23-18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X77-2529070241-3670397709

Direction
Buchanan Bus Station — Burnside Road

8 stops

Open route schedule

Buchanan Bus Station

West Regent Lane

West Campbell Street

Hansel Village

Dutch House Roundabout

Dutch House Caravan Park

Manor Park Hotel

Burnside Road

Route schedule
Buchanan Bus Station — Burnside Road

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Buchanan Bus Station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

07:15-18:40

07:15-18:40

07:15-18:40

07:15-18:40

07:15-18:40

07:50-17:55

09:20-19:05
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Direction Route schedule

Bus Station — Buchanan Bus Station Bus Station — Buchanan Bus Station
15 stops Monday 18:13-23:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:13-23:13
Bus Station

Wednesday 18:13-23:13
Church Street

Thursday 18:13-23:13
Wellington Place

Friday 00:16-23:13
Cuthbert Place
Campbeltown Drive Saturday 00:13-23:13
Burns Avenue Sunday 19:17-22:17
Castle Drive

Route info
Grougar Drive Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 15

Dewalden Drive
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
Southcraig Holdings
Glaister Bridge
Blythswood Street
Waterloo Lane

Bath Street

Buchanan Bus Station

X77 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kilmarnock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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