



Bus X77 Glasgow - Monkton

Go to website

Direction

Buchanan Bus Station — Bus Station

14 stops

Open route schedule

Buchanan Bus Station

West Regent Lane

West Campbell Street

Stewarton Road

Southcraig Avenue

Dewalden Drive

Assloss Road

Castle Drive

Burns Avenue

Campbeltown Drive

Blair Cottage

Dean Lane

Dean Lane

Bus Station

Route schedule Buchanan Bus Station — Bus Station	
Monday	00:05-23:05
Tuesday	00:05-23:05
Wednesday	00:05-23:05
Thursday	00:05-23:05
Friday	00:05-23:05
Saturday	00:05-23:05
Sunday	20:05-23:05

Route info

Direction: Buchanan Bus Station

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min



Direction Greenknowne Park — Buchanan Bus Station
9 stops
Open route schedule
Greenknowne Park
Whiteside Drive
Dutch House Caravan Park

Gleenkilowile i aik
Whiteside Drive
Dutch House Caravan Park
Dutch House Roundabout
Hansel Village
Blythswood Street
Waterloo Lane
Bath Street
Buchanan Bus Station

Route schedule Greenknowne Park — Buchanan Bus Station		
Monday	06:18-17:40	
Tuesday	06:18-17:40	
Wednesday	06:18-17:40	
Thursday	06:18-17:40	
Friday	06:18-17:40	
Saturday	08:00-17:30	
Sunday	08:23-18:03	

Route info

Direction: Greenknowne Park

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

Direction
Buchanan Bus Station — Burnside Road
8 stops

Open	route	sched	lule
------	-------	-------	------

Buchanan Bus Station
West Regent Lane
West Campbell Street
Hansel Village
Dutch House Roundabout
Dutch House Caravan Park
Manor Park Hotel
Burnside Road

Route schedule Buchanan Bus Station — Burnside Road	
Monday	07:15-18:40
Tuesday	07:15-18:40
Wednesday	07:15-18:40
Thursday	07:15-18:40
Friday	07:15-18:40
Saturday	07:50-17:55
Sunday	09:20-19:05

Route info

Direction: Buchanan Bus Station

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

Open route schedule **Bus Station** Church Street Wellington Place **Cuthbert Place** Campbeltown Drive **Burns Avenue** Castle Drive **Grougar Drive** Dewalden Drive Southcraig Holdings Glaister Bridge **Blythswood Street** Waterloo Lane **Bath Street**

Direction

15 stops

Bus Station — Buchanan Bus Station

Route schedule Bus Station — Buchanan Bus Station	
Monday	18:13-23:13
Tuesday	18:13-23:13
Wednesday	18:13-23:13
Thursday	18:13-23:13
Friday	00:16-23:13
Saturday	00:13-23:13
Sunday	19:17-22:17

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

X77 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kilmarnock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

Buchanan Bus Station

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved